861
Securities and Exchange Commission Pt. 231
PART 231—INTERPRETATIVE RELEASES RELATING TO THE SECURITIES ACT
OF 1933 AND GENERAL RULES AND REGULATIONS THEREUNDER
AUTHORITY: 15 U.S.C. 77a et seq.
Subject Release
No. Date Fed. Reg. Vol.
and page

8957 Sept. 19, 2008 73 FR 60088.
Commission Guidance Regarding the Financial Accounting Standards Board’s
Accounting Standards Codification.
9062A Aug. 18, 2009 74 FR 42773.
Commission Guidance Regarding Disclosure Related to Climate Change ........... 9106 Feb. 2, 2010 75 FR 6297.
Commission Guidance on Presentation of Liquidity and Capital Resources Dis-
closures in Management’s Discussion and Analysis.
9144 Sept. 17, 2010 75 FR 59897.
Commission Guidance Regarding the Definition of the Terms ‘‘Spouse’’ and
‘‘Marriage’’ Following the Supreme Court’s Decision in United States v. Wind-
sor.
33–9850 June 19, 2015 80 FR 37536.
Commission Guidance Regarding Revenue Recognition for Bill-and-Hold Ar-
rangements.
33–
10402
Aug. 18, 2017 82 FR 41148.
Updates to Commission Guidance Regarding Accounting for Sales of Vaccines
and Bioterror Countermeasures to the Federal Government for Placement
into the Pediatric Vaccine Stockpile or the Strategic National Stockpile.
33–
10403
Aug. 18, 2017 82 FR 41150.
Commission Guidance on Management’s Discussion and Analysis of Financial
Condition and Results of Operations.
33–
10751
January 30,
2020
85 FR 10571.
PART 232—REGULATION S-T—GEN-
ERAL RULES AND REGULATIONS
FOR ELECTRONIC FILINGS
GENERAL
Sec.
232.10 Application of part 232.
232.11 Definition of terms used in this part.
232.12 Business hours of the Commission.
232.13 Date of filing; adjustment of filing
date.
232.14 Paper filings not accepted without
exemption.
232.15 Administration of EDGAR.
ELECTRONIC FILING REQUIREMENTS
232.100 Persons and entities subject to man-
dated electronic filing.
VerDate Sep<11>2014 14:03 Sep 29, 2023 Jkt 259059 PO 00000 Frm 00877 Fmt 8010 Sfmt 8010 Y:\SGML\259059.XXX 259059sk